
LONDON REGIONAL
TRANSPORT

Contract Service operated by
LONDON BUSES
South Harrow Station - Watford Junction Station

Service
258

South Harrow Station-
Harrow Bus Station
Harrow & Wealdstone Station-
Harrow Weald Garage •
Bushey Heath Alpine
Bushey Red Uon
Bushey Station
Watford High Street Station •
Watford junction Station-

Mondays to Fridays
Harrow Bus Station-
Harrow & Wealdstone Station-
Harrow Weak) Garage
Bushey Heath Alpine
Bushey Red Uon
Bushey Station
Watford High Street Station
Watford junction Station-

Harrow Bus Station •
Harrow & Wealdstone Station •
Harrow Weald Garage
Bushey Heatti Alpine
Bushey Red (jon
Bushey Station
Watford High Street Station
Watford Junction Station-

0641 0711
0647 0717
0653 0723
0657 0727
0700 0730
0705 0735

1929 1953
1935 1959
1940 2004
1946 2010
1952 2016
1956 2020
1959 2023
2004 2028

0752

0736 0807
0743 0814
0751 0822
0755 0826
0759 0830
0805 0836

2023 2053
2029 2059
2034 2104
2040 2110
2046 2116
2050 2120
2053 2123
2058 2128

0822 0852
0831 0901
0837 0907
0844 0914
0852 0922
0856 0926
0900 0930
0906 0936

2123 2153
2129 2159
2134 2204
2140 2210
2146 2216
2150 2220
2153 2223
2158 2228

0923 0954 Then
0932 1002 at
0938 1008 these
0945 1015 mins
0952 1022 past
0956 1026 each
0959 1029 hour
1005 1035

2223 2253 2314
2229 2259 2320
2234 2304 A
2240 2310
2246 2316
2250 2320
2253 2323
2258 2328

24
32
38
45
52
56
59
05

54
02
08
15 until
22
26
29
35

1454 1522
1502 1530
1508 1536
1515 1543
1522 1550
1526 1554
1529 1558
1535 1604

1548 1618
1558 1628
1605 1635
1612 1642
1619 1649
1623 1653
1627 1657
1633 1703

1652 1721
1708 1732
1710 1739
1717 1746
1724 1753
1728 1757
1732 1801
1738 1807

1752
1803
1810
1817
1824
1828
1832
1838

1823 1854
1834 I90J
1841 I9M
1847 19(5 |
1853 1921 I
1857 1925 ;f
1900 IWf ft
1905 I93J /

f

Saturdays
0748 0821
0756 0829
0802 0835

0704 0734 0807 0840
0710 0740 0813 0846
0716 0746 0819 0852
0720 0750 0823 0856
0723 0753 0826 0859
0728 0758 0831 0904

0851
0859
0905

0900 0910
0906 0916
0912 0922
0916 0926
0919 0929
0924 0934

0911 0931 0951
0919 0939 0959
0925 0945 1005
0930 0950 1010
0936 0956 1017
0942 1002 1024
0946 1006 1028
0949 1010 1032
0954 1016 1038

1011
1020 Then
1030 at
1037 these
1044 mins
1051 past
1055 each
1059 hour
1105

1711 12741 1815 1845
1720 1750 1823 1853 1923 I9S1 3:
1730 1800 1829 1859 1929 I95» >
1737 1807 1834 1904 1934 2004
1744 1813 1840 1910 1940 2010 •
1751 1815 1846 1916 1946 201*
1755 1823 1850 1920 1950 2010 *
1759 1826 1853 1923 1953 2021 **
1805 1831 1858 1928 1958 20J

Harrow Bus Station -
Harrow & Wealdstone Station-
Harrow Weald Garage-
Bushey Heath Alpme
Bushey Red U>n-
Bushey Station-
Watford High Street Station
Watford Junction Station-

2023 2053 2123 2153 2223 2253 2314
2029 20592129 2159 2229 2259 2320
2034 2104 2134 2204 2234 2304 A
2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310
2046 2116 2146 2216 2246 2316
2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320
2053 2123 2153 2223 2253 2323
2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2328

CODE: A -Continues to Harrow Weald Red Lion
Ho service on Sundays or National Public Holidays
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LONDON REGIONAL
TRANSPORT

Contract Service operated by
.ONDON BUSES
Watford Junction Station - South Harrow Station

Service
258

Mondays to Fridays
Watford Junction Station-
Watford High Street Station-
Buhey Station
Bujhey/tedLion--
Bushy Heath Alpine-
Harrow Weald Garage
Harrow & Weakfctone Station-
Harrow Bus Sdtibn
South Harrow Station-

Watford High Street Station-
Bushey Station

Btdhey Heath Alpine
Harrow Weald Garage
Harrow & Weakktone Station

0717
0722
0726
0733

1917
1920

1930
1936
1941

0711 07-41
0716 0747
0719 0751
0723 0756
0729 0604
0735 0811
0743 0819
0750 0826
0758 0834

1946 2015
1949 2018

1959 2028
2005 2034
2010 2039

0811 0847
0817 0847
0821 0851
0826 08S6
0834 0904
0841 091
0849 0919
0856 0926
0904 0934

2039 2109
2042 2112

2052 2122
2058 2128
2103 2133

0911 0947
0917 0949
0921 0953
0926 0957
0934 1004
0941 1010
0947 1016
0954 1023
1001 1030

2139 2209
2142 2212

2152 2222
2158 2228
2203 2233

ION 41
1018 Then 48
1022 at 52
1026 these 56
1033 mire 03
1039 past 09
1045 each 15
1052 hour 22
1059 29

2239 2309 2339
2242 2312 2342

2252 2322 2352
2258 2328 2358
2303

II
18
22
26
33 until
39
45
52
59

1441 1511
1448 1518
1452 1522
1456 1526
1503 1533
1509 1539
1515 1546
1522 1553
1529 1601

1541 1610
1550 1619
1554 1623
1559 1628
1606 1635
1613 1642
1620 1649
1627 1656
1635 1704

1639
1649
1653
1658
1706
1713
1720
1727
1735

1710 1744
1720 1754
1724 1758
1729 1803
1737 181 1
1744 1818
1751 1825
1758 1832
1806 1841

1813 1844
1823 1850
1827 1853
1832 1857
1840 1904
1847 1910
1853 1916
1853 1922

Watford Junction Station
Watford High Street Station-
Bushey Station .........

Buhey Heath Alpine
Harrow Weald Garage
HVTOW & Weakfctone Station
Harrow Bus Station

Saturdays
0734 0804
0739 0809
0742 0812
0746 0816
0752 0822

0837
0842
0845
0849
0855

0911 0931 0951
0916 0936 0956
0919 0939 0959
0923 0943 1003
0929 0949 1009

0725 0758 0828 0848 0901 0928 0935 0955 1017
0730 0803 0833 0853 0906 0933 0940 1000 1024
0734 0807 0837 0857 0910 0937 0944 1006 1030

1011 31 51 II 1711 1741 1751 1811 1838 1904
1019 Then 39 59 19 1719 1749 1759 1816 1843 1909
1023 at 43 03 23 1723 1753 1803 1819 1846 1912
1028 these 48 08 28 1728 1758 1807 1823 1850 1916
1035 mins 55 15 35 until 1735 1803 1813 1829 1856 1922
1041 past 01 21 41 1741 1811 1819 1835 1902 1928
1048 each 08 28 48 1748 1816 1840 1907 1933
1054 hour 14 34 54 1754 1820 1844 1911 1937

Watford Junction Station-
Watford High Street Station
Bushey Station
Bushey Red Lion
Bushey Heath Alpine
Harrow Weald Garage
Harrow & Weakbtone Station-
Hvrow Bus Station

1934 2004 2034
1939 2009 2039
1942 2012 2042
1946 2016 2046
1952 2022 2052
1958 2028 2058
2003 2033 2103
2007 2037 2107

2104 2134
2109 2139
2112 2142
2116 2146
2122 2152
2128 2158
2133 2203
2137 2207

2204 2234 2304 2334
2209 2239 2309 2339
2212 2242 2312 2342
2216 2246 2316 2346
2222 2252 2322 2352
2228 2258 2328 2358
2233 2303
2237 2307

No Service on Sundays or National Public Holidays
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